Varsity Division
Name

Andrew Saljj

Waleed Ali

Nick Leidahl

Josh Kinyon

Pablo Haake

Josh Mostaert

Cameron Moeller

Thompson Teasdale

Michael Ruccalo

School

IMSA

IMSA

Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport Central

Pleasant Valley

Grade

12

12

11

12

12

12

11

11

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

12

11

13

12

11

11

3

10

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Total

36

34

19

19

16

11

11

11

Easternilowa 2015 — Bee

Finals Total / (QNSAO)

6 (10)
6 (15)

3

Status
Champion
Runner Up
Finalist

Finalist




Riley Wells

JV Division
Name

Nathaniel Smith
Pranav Sivakumar
Wolfgang Norgren
Jared Thomson

Ike Sears

Pleasant Valley

School

IMSA

IMSA

Nebraska Homeschool
Lincoln Way Central

Pleasant Valley

11

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

Rd.

10
10

10

Rd.

11

11

Rd.

10

12

Total Finals Total/(QNSAQ)

31 6 (8)
33 2

28

20

17

Status

Champion

Runner Up




